
Territory Map

Plains / Director of Sales Channels
jeff@galaxynext.us
636-626-0341

Jeff Bridges

Northwest / Dir. of Sales Engineering
chris@galaxynext.us
208-241-7721

Chris Jones

Southwest / Sr. Sales Engineer
ryan@galaxynext.us
509-714-0644

Ryan Bartlett

Central / Sales Engineer
garrett@galaxynext.us
904-885-3535

Garrett Ficke

Southeast
james@galaxynext.us
706-599-2509

James LeCroy

Northeast
lori.petersen@galaxynext.us
904-866-9791

Lori Petersen

www.galaxynext.us
sales@galaxynext.us
info@galaxynext.us

(706)898-6201
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